Crystal Report Viewer

Greater Cedar Valley USBC
Final Prize Listing
2010 Greater Cedar Valley Women
Sorted by Event, Division

Team, Handicapped, Handicapped

Place Team name Entry Score Prize From
1 Spare Me... 1 3,489 $120.00 Waterloo, IA
2 New Generation 24 3,458 $105.00 Waterloo, IA
3 Dan Deery Toyota 8 3,449 $95.00 Cedar Falls, IA
4  The Darkside 16 3,435 $90.00 Waterloo, IA
5 The 5 Hundins 3 3,418 $85.00 Waterloo, IA
6 Nu Cara 2 3,345 $82.00 Waterloo, IA
7 Kim's Cosmetic Crew 9 3,327 $80.00 Waterloo, IA
Total prizes awarded in this division: $657.00
Total prizes awarded in this event: $657.00
Doubles, Handicapped, Handicapped
Place Team name Entry Score Prize From
1 Rusley, Rachael M / Lightcap, 2 1,468 $49.00 Waterloo, IA
Kim K
2 Johnson, Lindsey / McCalley, 7 1,445 $44.00 Waverly, 1A
Nicole S
3 Einfelt, Kassandra K / Einfelt, 12 1,435 $42.00 Evansdale, IA
Barbara
4 Frost, Nancy M / Herdahl, Valerie 21 1,434 $40.00 Cedar Falls, IA
K
5 Garthoff, Tammie K / Barth, 1 1,414 $38.00 Waterloo, IA
Trina L
6 Waytenick, Christine E / Toepfer, 18 1,407 $36.00 Waterloo, IA
Stephanie A
7  Wright, Melissa M / Toepfer, 18 1,402 $34.00 Waterloo, IA
Judith A
8 Brallier, Sandra S / Erickson, 21 1,398 $32.00 Cedar Falls, IA
Kathy J
Total prizes awarded in this division: $315.00
Total prizes awarded in this event: $315.00
Singles, Handicapped, Handicapped
Place Team name Entry Score Prize From
1 Toepfer, Stephanie A 18 773 $30.00 Waterloo, IA
2 Wilson, Brianne M 7 772 $27.00 Waverly, IA
3  Barth, Trina L 1 751 $24.00 Waterloo, IA
4 Sauer, Pamela K 9 742 $21.00 Waterloo, IA
5 Frost, Kim A 16 732 $20.00 Waterloo, IA
6 Gibbs, Andrea L 19 726 $20.00 Waterloo, IA
7 Rusley, Rachael M 722 $19.00 Waterloo, IA

file://C:\Documents and Settings\Gene\My Documents\Final Prize Listing.htm

Page 1 of 2

09/24/2010



Crystal Report Viewer

8 Johnson, Lindsey 7

9 Wroblewski, Kristine M 16
10  Gavigan, Sylvia M 3
10  Garthoff, Tammie K 1
12 Satterlee, Melodie 15
12 Smith, Alice M 6
14 McCalley, Cindy S 15
15 Brallier, Sandra S 21
16  Frost, Jenifer L 16

Total prizes awarded in this division: $315.00

Total prizes awarded in this event: $315.00

All Events, Handicapped, Handicapped

Place Team name Entry
1 Barth, Trina L 1
2 Wilson, Brianne M 7
3 Toepfer, Stephanie A 18
4 Retterath, Candy A 1

Total prizes awarded in this division: $88.00

Total prizes awarded in this event: $88.00

Total prizes awarded in this tournament: $1,375.00

720
713
712
712
703
703

702
701
699

Score

2,209
2,205
2,149
2,138

$18.00
$18.00
$17.50
$17.50
$17.00
$17.00

$17.00
$16.00
$16.00

Prize

$30.00
$25.00
$20.00
$13.00

file://C:\Documents and Settings\Gene\My Documents\Final Prize Listing.htm

Waverly, IA
Waterloo, IA
Waterloo, IA
Waterloo, IA
Waterloo, IA
Waterloo, IA

Waterloo, IA
Cedar Falls, TA
Waterloo, IA

From

Waterloo, IA
Waverly, IA
Waterloo, IA
Waterloo, IA

Page 2 of 2

09/24/2010



