

Greater Cedar Valley USBC
Final Prize Listing
2010 Greater Cedar Valley Women
Sorted by Event, Division

Team, Handicapped, Handicapped

Place	Team name	Entry	Score	Prize	From
1	Spare Me...	1	3,489	\$120.00	Waterloo, IA
2	New Generation	24	3,458	\$105.00	Waterloo, IA
3	Dan Deery Toyota	8	3,449	\$95.00	Cedar Falls, IA
4	The Darkside	16	3,435	\$90.00	Waterloo, IA
5	The 5 Hundins	3	3,418	\$85.00	Waterloo, IA
6	Nu Cara	2	3,345	\$82.00	Waterloo, IA
7	Kim's Cosmetic Crew	9	3,327	\$80.00	Waterloo, IA

Total prizes awarded in this division: \$657.00

Total prizes awarded in this event: \$657.00

Doubles, Handicapped, Handicapped

Place	Team name	Entry	Score	Prize	From
1	Rusley, Rachael M / Lightcap, Kim K	2	1,468	\$49.00	Waterloo, IA
2	Johnson, Lindsey / McCalley, Nicole S	7	1,445	\$44.00	Waverly, IA
3	Einfelt, Kassandra K / Einfelt, Barbara	12	1,435	\$42.00	Evansdale, IA
4	Frost, Nancy M / Herdahl, Valerie K	21	1,434	\$40.00	Cedar Falls, IA
5	Garthoff, Tammie K / Barth, Trina L	1	1,414	\$38.00	Waterloo, IA
6	Waytenick, Christine E / Toepfer, Stephanie A	18	1,407	\$36.00	Waterloo, IA
7	Wright, Melissa M / Toepfer, Judith A	18	1,402	\$34.00	Waterloo, IA
8	Brallier, Sandra S / Erickson, Kathy J	21	1,398	\$32.00	Cedar Falls, IA

Total prizes awarded in this division: \$315.00

Total prizes awarded in this event: \$315.00

Singles, Handicapped, Handicapped

Place	Team name	Entry	Score	Prize	From
1	Toepfer, Stephanie A	18	773	\$30.00	Waterloo, IA
2	Wilson, Brianne M	7	772	\$27.00	Waverly, IA
3	Barth, Trina L	1	751	\$24.00	Waterloo, IA
4	Sauer, Pamela K	9	742	\$21.00	Waterloo, IA
5	Frost, Kim A	16	732	\$20.00	Waterloo, IA
6	Gibbs, Andrea L	19	726	\$20.00	Waterloo, IA
7	Rusley, Rachael M	2	722	\$19.00	Waterloo, IA

8	Johnson, Lindsey	7	720	\$18.00	Waverly, IA
9	Wroblewski, Kristine M	16	713	\$18.00	Waterloo, IA
10	Gavigan, Sylvia M	3	712	\$17.50	Waterloo, IA
10	Garthoff, Tammie K	1	712	\$17.50	Waterloo, IA
12	Satterlee, Melodie	15	703	\$17.00	Waterloo, IA
12	Smith, Alice M	6	703	\$17.00	Waterloo, IA

14	McCalley, Cindy S	15	702	\$17.00	Waterloo, IA
15	Brallier, Sandra S	21	701	\$16.00	Cedar Falls, IA
16	Frost, Jenifer L	16	699	\$16.00	Waterloo, IA

Total prizes awarded in this division: \$315.00

Total prizes awarded in this event: \$315.00

All Events, Handicapped, Handicapped

Place	Team name	Entry	Score	Prize	From
1	Barth, Trina L	1	2,209	\$30.00	Waterloo, IA
2	Wilson, Brianne M	7	2,205	\$25.00	Waverly, IA
3	Toepfer, Stephanie A	18	2,149	\$20.00	Waterloo, IA
4	Retterath, Candy A	1	2,138	\$13.00	Waterloo, IA

Total prizes awarded in this division: \$88.00

Total prizes awarded in this event: \$88.00

Total prizes awarded in this tournament: \$1,375.00